Date
8/11
8/17
8/25
9/1
9/8
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/20
10/27
11/3

Date
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31

La Grange Football Schedule

Varsity Schedule

Administration:

Opponent Location Time Event Date
El Campo La Grange 6:00 Scrimmage 8/11
Yoakum Yoakum 7:00 Scrimmage 8/17
Bellville Bellville 7:30 8/24
Columbus La Grange 7:30 8/31
La Vernia La Vernia 7:00 9/7
Lago Vista La Grange 7:30 Paws for the Cause 9/14
Splendora La Grange 7:30 Homecoming 9/21
Bye 9/28
Smithville* Smithville 7:30 * District Games 10/5
Caldwell * Caldwell 7:30 10/12
Giddings * La Grange 7:30 Future Leopard Night 10/19
Gonzales * Gonzales 7:30 10/26
Cuero * La Grange 7:30 Senior / Band Night 11/2
8t Grade Schedule
Opponent Location Time Date
Smithville La Grange 8B / 8A starting at 6:00 9/5
Navasota Navasota 8B / 8A starting at 6:00 9/12
Cuero La Grange 8B / 8A starting at 6:00 9/19
Caldwell La Grange 8B / 8A starting at 6:00 9/26
Bellville Bellville 8B / 8A starting at 6:00 10/3
Giddings La Grange 8B / 8A starting at 6:00 10/10
Sealy Sealy 8B / 8A starting at 6:00 10/17
TBD TBD TBD ez
TBD TBD TBD LR

JV/ Freshman Schedule

Opponent
El Campo
Yoakum
Bellville
Columbus
La Vernia

Lago Vista
TBD

Bye
Smithville
Caldwell
Giddings
Gonzales

Cuero

Location
La Grange

Yoakum
La Grange

Columbus
La Grange

Lago Vista
TBD

La Grange

La Grange
Giddings
La Grange

Cuero

Time
5:00 Freshman / JV same time
6:00 Freshman / JV same time
5:00 Freshman / JV to follow
5:00 Freshman / JV to follow
5:00 Freshman / JV to follow
5:00 Freshman / JV to follow

TBD

5:00 Freshman / JV to follow
5:00 Freshman / JV to follow

5:00 Freshman / JV to follow
5:00 Freshman / JV to follow

5:00 Freshman / JV to follow

7th Grade Schedule

Opponent
Smithville
Navasota
Cuero
Caldwell
Bellville
Giddings
Sealy
TBD
TBD

AD / Head Football Coach: Kyle Cooper - (979) 968-7018
Superintendent: Mr. Andy McHazlett - (979) 968-7000
High School Principal: John Pineda - (979) 968-4800
Middle School Principal: Sarah Otto - (979) 968-4747
Athletic Secretary: Bamba Scott - (979) 968-7000

Location
Smithville

La Grange
Cuero
Caldwell
La Grange
Giddings
La Grange
TBD
TBD

Time
7B / 7A starting at 6:00
7B / 7A starting at 6:00
7B / 7A starting at 6:00
7B / 7A starting at 6:00

7B / 7A starting at 6:00
7B / 7A starting at 6:00

7B / 7A starting at 6:00
TBD

TBD
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